
5/19/2010

2010 Team Stats for Plano (ALL)
Fielding Report

Player

Johnny Mendez

Johnny Mendez

Johnny Mendez

Devin Ambrose

Devin Ambrose

Devin Ambrose

Devin Ambrose

Devin Ambrose

Devin Ambrose

Alex Ramirez

Alex Ramirez

Alex Ramirez

Alex Ramirez

Alex Ramirez

Jake Wade

Jake Wade

Jake Wade

Jake Wade

Jake Wade

Drake Hislop

Drake Hislop

Drake Hislop

Drake Hislop

Ivan Corral

Ivan Corral

Ivan Corral

Ivan Corral

Angel Castellanos

Angel Castellanos

Angel Castellanos

Angel Castellanos

Angel Castellanos

Angel Castellanos

Angel Castellanos

Will Brown

Will Brown

Will Brown

Ryan Lee

Ryan Lee

Ryan Lee

Ryan Lee

Vance Schmidt

Vance Schmidt

Vance Schmidt

Vance Schmidt

Devin Haws

Devin Haws

Devin Haws

Devin Haws

#

1

1

1

17

17

17

17

17

17

32

32

32

32

32

42

42

42

42

42

9

9

9

9

45

45

45

45

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

51

51

51

23

23

23

23

8

8

8

8

22

22

22

22

Position

Short Stop

center Field

All

Catcher

1st Base

2nd Base

Short Stop

center Field

All

Pitcher

1st Base

2nd Base

3rd Base

All

Pitcher

1st Base

left Field

right Field

All

Pitcher

2nd Base

Short Stop

All

Pitcher

Catcher

3rd Base

All

Pitcher

2nd Base

3rd Base

Short Stop

left Field

right Field

All

Pitcher

1st Base

All

Pitcher

1st Base

left Field

All

left Field

center Field

right Field

All

Pitcher

2nd Base

Short Stop

left Field

G

11

25

34

26

1

2

3

1

35

9

11

2

16

37

8

4

9

4

37

10

29

2

32

5

11

20

37

7

7

3

10

16

4

36

11

28

35

5

5

13

19

1

9

30

36

3

1

16

7

Inn

61

121

182

142

1

12

13

7

175

43

45

5

76

169

29

14

40

18

101

20

136

3

159

16

56

93

165

21

28

10

46

70

22

197

31

131

162

13

15

63

91

5

36

157

198

4

3

83

21

PO

9

27

36

145

1

1

3

2

152

2

44

1

8

55

0

13

5

2

20

2

38

0

40

2

52

13

67

1

11

0

1

10

4

27

3

136

139

1

5

4

10

3

4

38

45

0

1

16

0

A

12

1

13

17

0

3

3

1

24

4

1

0

16

21

9

1

1

0

11

2

32

0

34

2

5

15

22

5

4

3

17

0

0

29

7

3

10

1

0

0

1

0

1

2

3

0

2

43

0

EF

11

1

12

3

0

0

2

0

5

1

1

1

5

8

0

2

1

1

4

0

7

0

7

0

1

6

7

0

0

1

5

0

1

7

0

4

4

0

1

1

2

0

0

1

1

0

0

12

0

ET

3

0

3

7

0

0

0

0

7

0

0

0

4

4

2

0

0

0

2

0

4

0

4

0

2

2

4

2

0

2

3

1

0

8

0

2

2

0

0

0

0

0

0

1

1

0

0

2

0

Errors

14

1

15

10

0

0

2

0

12

1

1

1

9

12

2

2

1

1

6

0

11

0

11

0

3

8

11

2

0

3

8

1

1

15

0

6

6

0

1

1

2

0

0

2

2

0

0

14

0

F%

600

966

766

942

1000

1000

750

1000

936

857

978

500

727

864

818

875

857

667

838

1000

864

0

871

1000

950

778

890

750

1000

500

692

909

800

789

1000

959

961

1000

833

800

846

1000

1000

952

960

0

1000

808

0

2B-P

2

0

2

2

0

0

1

0

3

0

2

0

2

4

0

1

0

0

1

0

0

0

0

1

1

4

6

0

0

0

1

1

0

2

1

3

4

0

0

0

0

0

1

0

1

0

1

0

0

PB

0

0

0

17

0

0

0

0

17

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

12

0

12

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

CCS

0

0

0

14

0

0

0

0

14

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

4

0

4

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

CSB

0

0

0

17

0

0

0

0

17

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

12

0

12

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

CH

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0



Player

Devin Haws

Devin Haws

Devin Haws

Kyle Doney

Kyle Doney

Joaquin Barraza

Joaquin Barraza

Joaquin Barraza

Eric Peruski

Eric Peruski

Eric Peruski

Eric Peruski

Eric Peruski

Eric Peruski

Corey Clevenger

Corey Clevenger

Jose Martinez

Jose Martinez

Kelby Gann

Opponents

Opponents

Opponents

Opponents

Opponents

Opponents

Opponents

Opponents

Opponents

Opponents

 

Total for Team 

#

22

22

22

55

55

25

25

25

34

34

34

34

34

34

44

44

33

33

29

 

 

Position

center Field

right Field

All

Pitcher

All

3rd Base

right Field

All

Pitcher

Catcher

2nd Base

3rd Base

right Field

All

2nd Base

All

left Field

All

All

Pitcher

Catcher

1st Base

2nd Base

3rd Base

Short Stop

left Field

center Field

right Field

All

 

G

9

1

30

3

6

1

2

25

6

2

9

6

1

26

2

6

2

3

3

37

37

37

37

37

37

37

37

37

37

 

37

Inn

42

5

158

12

12

1

2

3

17

8

20

26

2

73

2

2

7

7

0

216

216

216

216

217

216

216

217

216

1946

 

206

PO

15

2

34

0

0

0

0

0

1

7

6

7

1

22

0

0

0

0

0

14

229

192

46

27

41

42

50

29

670

 

647

A

1

0

46

2

2

0

0

0

2

0

3

4

0

9

1

1

0

0

0

38

18

6

51

46

68

1

2

4

234

 

226

EF

2

1

15

0

1

0

1

1

0

1

2

1

0

4

0

0

0

0

0

1

2

5

5

6

6

0

2

2

29

 

78

ET

0

0

2

3

3

0

0

0

3

0

1

1

0

5

0

0

0

0

0

2

8

0

3

4

3

1

0

0

21

 

45

Errors

2

1

17

3

4

0

1

1

3

1

3

2

0

9

0

0

0

0

0

3

10

5

8

10

9

1

2

2

50

 

123

F%

889

667

825

400

333

0

0

0

500

875

750

846

1000

775

1000

1000

0

0

0

945

961

975

924

880

924

977

963

943

948

 

877

2B-P

0

0

1

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

7

5

4

6

0

1

1

24

 

24

PB

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

6

0

0

0

6

0

0

0

0

0

0

32

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

32

 

35

CCS

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

18

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

18

 

18

CSB

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

6

0

0

0

6

0

0

0

0

0

0

32

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

32

 

35

CH

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

[G]-Games [Inn]-Innings Played [PO]-Put Outs [A]-Assists [EF]-Errors Fielding [ET]-Errors Throwing [Errors]-Total Errors [F%]-Fielding % [2B-P]-2b 
Plays [PB]-Pass Balls [CCS]-Caught Stealing by Catcher [CSB]-Stolen Base off Catcher [CH]-Chances 


